
Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 3 9 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 2 0 0 3 8

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 3 3 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 3

Zottino Luca (01/2297) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 3

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 5 3 0 0 0 3 2

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiabel Massimo (01/2663) 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatoli Dagmar (01/2623) 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vello  Renè 01/2296 21 43 2,05

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 16 20 1,25

Zottino Luca 01/2297 16 11 0,69

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 19 11 0,58

Laino Valentina 01/2298 6 8 1,33

Schiabel Massimo 01/2663 6 4 0,67

Tatoli Dagmar 01/2623 12 2 0,17

Pordenone Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paro Mirko (03/2775) 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 0 0

Mahmud Sayed Washi Uddin 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 8 2 6 1 3 3 9 0 0

Paro Paolo (03/2776) 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 8 3 9 0 0 0 0

Poma Vincenzo Maria (03/2777) 1 0 3 6 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 3 3 4 0 0

Trevisan Andrea (03/2673) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 9 0 0

Del Puppo Luca (03/2750) 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaretto Riccardo (03/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paro Mirko 03/2775 24 72 3,00

Mahmud Sayed Washi 03/2674 21 59 2,81

Paro Paolo 03/2776 18 47 2,61

Poma Vincenzo Maria 03/2777 16 25 1,56

Trevisan Andrea 03/2673 8 22 2,75

Del Puppo Luca 03/2750 9 4 0,44

Favaretto Riccardo 03/2749 0 0 0,00

In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 0 0 3 8 3 5 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 7 2 0 2 1

Cuzzolin Gabriele (01/2468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 8 1 3 3 3 3 6

Borali Mathias (01/2427) 0 0 3 9 2 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 3 2

Colucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 0 3 3

Aracri Eric (01/2417) 0 0 3 5 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 5 0 0 1 2

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Venti Maria Grazia (01/2739) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Pozza  Mauro (01/2742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 22 36 1,64

Cuzzolin Gabriele 01/2468 12 26 2,17

Borali Mathias 01/2427 15 25 1,67

Colucciello Gaetano 01/2617 16 19 1,19

Aracri Eric 01/2417 14 17 1,21

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 11 8 0,73

Venti Maria Grazia 01/2739 3 2 0,67

Pozza  Mauro 01/2742 3 0 0,00

I Makaki Del Pezzettino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 3 4 0 0 2 7 3 6 3 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7

Mazzarotto Chiara  (01/2620) 2 3 0 0 2 8 0 0 3 8 3 4 0 0 3 3 2 6 3 6

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 7 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 3 3 0 0 3 2 3 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 2 5 1 0

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 3

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 2 3 4

Cason Davide (01/2631) 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 19 44 2,32

Mazzarotto Chiara 01/2620 18 38 2,11

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 14 27 1,93

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 18 21 1,17

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 10 10 1,00

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 10 8 0,80

Cason Davide 01/2631 6 4 0,67

Magoga Giada 01/2361 1 0 0,00



Il Top A 90 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Surian Marco (01/2654) 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Sacilotto Marco (01/2655) 3 6 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 6 3 0 0 0 1 3 3 4

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 1 0 0 3 4 0 0

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 1 1

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Vedovato Monia (01/2653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surian Marco 01/2654 15 28 1,87

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 11 23 2,09

Sacilotto Marco 01/2655 18 22 1,22

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 12 14 1,17

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 12 8 0,67

Buso Silvia 01/2310 6 5 0,83

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 14 5 0,36

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 7 2 0,29

Vedovato Monia 01/2653 1 0 0,00


